
JCC MACCABI GAMES TRYOUTS

SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACHES 

BASEBALL SUNDAY, Feb. 19, 11:00-1:00 PM 
SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 11:00-1:00 PM 

JDS Upper School Field 
Jordan Green – jtztgreens@aol.com 
Harvey Reich – paul-cps@erols.com 

BOYS BASKETBALL U14 
WEDNESDAY, Feb. 22, 7:00-8:30 PM 
SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 7:30-9:00 AM 
MONDAY, Feb. 27, 7:00-8:30 PM 

Bender JCC Gym Court 2 Lenny Cheatham – lcheatham@benderjccgw.org 

BOYS BASKETBALL U16 
WEDNESDAY, Feb. 22, 7:00-8:30 PM 
SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 7:30-9:00 AM 
MONDAY, Feb. 27, 7:00-8:30 PM 

Bender JCC Gym Court 2 Aaron Krens – arksport@aol.com 

BOYS LACROSSE SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 1:00-3:00 PM Bender JCC field Jeff Finke - jfinke@mitre.org 

BOYS SOCCER SUNDAY, Feb. 19, 7:30-9:00 AM 
TUESDAY, Feb. 21, 6:30-8:00 PM 

Bender JCC Field/Gym Court 2 Anthony Hunter – ahunter@benderjccgw.org 

DANCE Tryouts concluded Bender JCC Dance Studio A Debbie Clark – dclark@bendejccgw.org 

GIRLS BASKETBALL THURSDAY, Feb. 23, 7:00-8:30 PM 
SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 9:00-10:30 AM 

Bender JCC Gym Court 2 Steve Winter – swinter@go-planet.com 

GIRLS SOCCER SUNDAY, Feb. 19, 9:00-10:30 AM 
MONDAY, Feb. 20, 7:00-8:30 PM 

Bender JCC Field/Gym Court 2 Anthony Hunter – ahunter@benderjccgw.org 

ICE HOCKEY THURSDAY, Mar. 9, 4:40-6:00 PM 
SUNDAY, Mar. 26, 5:40-6:00 PM 

Rockville Ice Arena Monty Yolles – monty@yolleslaw.com 

SWIMMING Tryouts concluded Bender JCC Indoor Pool Mike Karel – mkarel@verizon.net 

TENNIS Tryouts concluded Georgetown Preparatory School Carol Levinson – clevinson@aol.com 

TRACK & FIELD SUNDAY, Feb. 19, 11:00-1:00 PM 
SUNDAY, Feb. 26, 11:00-1:00 PM 

Wootton High School Tom Temin – tom.temin@verizon.net 

FLAG FOOTBALL No tryouts required games@benderjccgw.org 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL No tryouts required games@benderjccgw.org 
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